
 
Main Exam Paper A & B – EQE 2025 

(provisional time schedule – December 2023) 

 

Course day 
 

Location – Course hours Topics 

Monday 28 October 2024 
 

Aristo: 9.30 – 17.00 hrs. A and B Methodology 

Tuesday 29 October 2024 
 

Aristo: 9.30 – 17.00 hrs. A and B Methodology 

Wednesday 30 October 2024 
 

Aristo: 9.30 – 17.00 hrs. A and B Methodology 

Monday 11 November 2024 
 

 Hand-in solution Paper A & B#1 

Thursday 21 November 2024 Online: 9.00 – 13.00 hrs. Discussion Paper Paper A & B#1 
 

Monday 2 December 2024  Hand-in solution Paper A & B#2 

Thursday 12 December 2024 Online: 9.00 – 13.00 hrs. Discussion Paper A & B#2 
 

Monday 20 January 2025 Online: 9.00 – 14.00 hrs. A Paper under real exam conditions 
 

Tuesday 21 January 2025 Online: 9.00 – 13.30 hrs. B Paper under real exam conditions 
 

Thursday 13 February 2025 Online: 9.00 – 14.00 hrs. A Paper under real exam conditions 
 

Friday 14 February 2025 Online: 9.00 – 13.30 hrs. B Paper under real exam conditions 
 

 


